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Saturday, December 15t
Clover Valley, Johnstown, OH



Cleie Dyessage Saciely
Yeay End Uwavds
/2//5/18

Order of Events
Lunch
Banquet Introduction, James Gerhart, ODS President
Awards

Horse
Schooling Show

Recognized Show

Rider
Schooling Show

Recognized Show
Team

Cumulative

Volunteer of the Year
The Ann Miltimore Memorial High Percentage Youth Award

The Spirit Award



Schooling Show Horse Awards

Introductory Level

12th:  Katiana of Wonderland 65.782%
11%:  Faithfull Via Tophat 66.016%
10™":  Fiona 66.328%
gth:  Papaya 67.188%
8th:  Say Cheese 69.844%
7th: Julius NDF 70.078%
6":  Gummi Bear 70.313%
5th: Madelief B 70.625%
4t Downtown Abby 71.188%
39:  Legacy of Cedar Lane 71.838%
RES:  As You Wish 75.205%
CH: Pedro 75.704%

Training Level

7t:  Haptown 66.715%
6™ Farrah 67.383%
5th: VKA Mia Listia 68.353%
4t Dulcinea 68.960%
39:  Downtown Abby 69.239%
RES: Captain Navarre 69.269%
CH: Codetalker 69.480%
First Level

6th: KKM All Jazzed Up 64.122%
5th: VKA Mia Listia 66.084%
4th:  Haptown 67.334%
39 Wingina OBX 68.750%
RES: Walter 69.372%
CH: Escalandor 73.653%

Second Level

RES: Rex Bibendi 64.962%
CH: Flurry Knox 65.416%
Third Level

RES: Mirage 60.663%
CH:  Starbucks 64.688%

Western Introductory Level
RES:  Echos Sugar 63.358%
CH: Felicity Fox 71.460%




Western Basic Level
3d:  Stetson

RES: Bourbon King
CH: Felicity Fox

Western Level 1
CH: Stetson

Western Gaited Introductory Level
RES: Boogies Stormie Sensation
CH: Willie

Western Gaited Basic Level
CH: Willie

Recognized Show Horse Awards

Introductory Level
RES:  Faithfull Via Tophat
CH: Katiana of Wonderland

Training Level
18t:  Mona-Lise Tof

17%:  Aprés Sin

16%:  Captain Navarre
15t™:  Lexlin’s Tristan
14%:  Haptown

13t™:  Gherico

12%:  EkoV

11%:  Where’s Wyndham
10t:  Rex Bibendi

gth:  Sunset Strip

8. Ricardo’s Whistle and Pop
7%:  Dulcinea

6™:  Shadow’s Oliver
5t:  Rhomulus

4™:  Fiona

39 Brunited

RES: Romantic Affair
CH: Hashtag TOP

66.375%
69.378%
70.883%

72.772%

69.465%
72.024%

66.043%

65.391%
71.563%

63.973%
64.532%
64.568%
64.860%
64.987%
65.966%
66.705%
66.818%
67.642%
68.154%
68.218%
68.506%
68.665%
70.410%
71.349%
72.614%
74.205%
77.980%



First Level

21°%:  Down Broadway
20t Apreés Sin

19%":  Haptown

18™:  Where’s Wyndham
17%:  Peaches and Cream
16%™:  Faraday

15%:  Brynhilde

14%:  Wylie’s Court Jester
13%:  Miss Dynamic

12%:  Wingina OBX

11%:  EkoV

10t KKM All Jazzed Up
gth:  Sunset Strip

8th:  Unforgetable

7t Walter

6™:  Renatus

5t:  Hashtag TOP

4th:  Bellisimo Danzatore
39:  RexBibendi

RES: Romantic Affair
CH: Brunited

Second Level

4t Brynhilde

39:  Faraday

RES:  Flurry Knox

CH: Bellisimo Danzatore

Third Level

4%:  Starbucks

3. Faraday

RES: Vodena

CH: Fiaro Lacendos

Fourth Level

6™  Irresistable Isaac
5t Ted

4%:  Starbucks

39:  Sonnentag FGF
RES: Listo VI

CH: Fiaro Lacendos

61.599%
62.191%
63.027%
63.611%
65.648%
65.827%
66.034%
66.374%
66.733%
66.971%
67.690%
68.500%
68.529%
68.603%
69.000%
70.699%
71.008%
71.066%
71.213%
72.518%
74.825%

62.859%
64.512%
70.000%
71.205%

60.152%
61.686%
64.528%
70.000%

57.433%
60.152%
60.440%
61.419%
63.931%
70.834%



Prix St Georges

Schooling Show Rider Awards

RES:  Sumoll

CH: Fiaro Lacendos
Grand Prix

CH: Ocurrente 1

Junior

RES:  Abigail Paramore
CH: Katie Buckner
Adult Amateur

8. Kristen Easterday
7t Laurinda Morris
6™:  Julie Dixon

5t Jennifer Reichow
4%:  Gina Wowk

3d:  Chris Gemmel-Gnidovec
RES:  Tracy Hamilton
CH: Sam Ferry
Professional

RES:  Christine Talbert
CH:  Amy Rothe-Hietter
Junior

CH:  Andrea Klingelhafer
Adult Amateur

5th:  Beth McCullough
4t:  Sam Ferry

39  Diane Welling

RES:  Tracy Hamilton
CH: Dianne McMullen
Professional

CH: Christine Talbert
Junior

CH:  Andrea Klingelhafer

Introductory Level

Training Level

First Level

58.530%
65.680%

57.636%

70.313%
75.704%

65.782%
66.016%
66.328%
67.188%
69.844%
70.078%
71.188%
71.838%

70.625%
71.815%

68.353%

66.715%
67.383%
68.960%
69.239%
69.480%

69.269%

66.084%



Adult Amateur

39:  Beth McCullough
RES: Anna Morrison
CH: Sarah Werzinske
Professional

RES: Karen Graves

CH:  Amy Rothe-Hietter

Adult Amateur
RES: Elizabeth Ashcraft
CH: Jill Kessler

Adult Amateur
RES: Chris Gemmel-Gnidovec
CH: Joette Greenstein

Adult Amateur
RES: Amanda Caudill
CH: Jennifer Tonti

Adult Amateur

RES:  Vicki Sethna

CH:  Jennifer Tonti
Professional

CH: Bradie Chapman

Professional
CH: Bradie Chapman

Second Level

Third Level

Western Introductory Level

Western Basic Level

Western Level 1

Western Gaited Introductory Level

Junior

CH: Madeline Coleson
Adult Amateur

CH: Jill Brown

Adult Amateur
CH: Jill Brown

Western Gaited Basic Level

67.334%
69.372%
73.653%

64.122%
68.750%

64.962%
65.416%

60.663%
64.688%

63.358%
71.460%

69.378%
70.883%

66.375%

72.772%

69.465%

72.024%

66.043%



Recognized Show Rider Awards

Introductory Level

Professional
RES: Renee Peters 65.391%
CH: Jennifer Roth 71.563%

Training Level

Junior
RES: Kate Ginise 66.705%
CH: Erin Panizza 74.205%
Adult Amateur
10™:  Cassandra Kramer 63.973%
oth:  Christine Croom 64.532%
8t:  Beth McCullough 64.987%
7. Sherry Beckman 65.966%
6t:  Kris Harvey 66.818%
5t:  Elizabeth Ashcraft 67.642%
4th:  Leigh Cameron 68.154%
39:  Jennifer Ramirez 68.218%
RES: Diane Welling 68.506%
CH:  Tracy McPherson 70.410%
Professional
4%:  Christine Talbert 64.568%
39:  Mary Zoldak 68.665%
RES: Amie Paramore 71.349%
CH:  Jennifer Roth 78.158%
First Level
Junior
4th:  Sylvia Taylor 66.034%
39 Kate Ginise 67.690%
RES:  Bronwyn Buys Du Plessis 71.066%
CH: Erin Panizza 72.518%
Adult Amateur
12%:  Taylor Vickery 61.599%
11%:  Christine Croom 62.191%
10t":  Beth McCullough 63.027%
gth:  Kris Harvey 63.611%
8th:  Brandy Snedden 65.648%
7th:  Kathy Rizzoni 65.827%
6™:  Sheena Little-Helm 66.374%

5t Hilary Matthews 66.733%



4th:  Leigh Cameron

39:  Anna Morrison
RES:  Tracy McPherson
CH: Elizabeth Ashcraft
Professional

4t Amy Rothe-Hietter
3d:  Karen Graves

RES: Christine Talbert
CH:  Jennifer Roth

Junior

RES:  Sylvia Taylor

CH: Bronwyn Buys Du Plessis
Adult Amateur

RES:  Kathy Rizzoni

CH:  Jill Kessler

Adult Amateur

3d:  Joette Greenstein
RES:  Kathy Rizzoni

CH:  Ashley Maul
Professional

CH: Barbra Reis

Junior

CH:  Valerie Golden
Adult Amateur

39:  Sharyl Hilliard
RES: Wendy Siegel
CH:  Ashley Maul
Professional

RES: Amie Paramore
CH: Barbra Reis

Adult Amateur

CH:  Ashley Maul
Professional

CH: Karen Graves

Second Level

Third Level

Fourth Level

Prix St Georges

68.529%
69.000%
70.699%
71.213%

66.971%
68.500%

68.603%
74.825%

62.859%
71.205%

64.512%
70.000%

60.038%
64.528%
70.000%

64.528%

63.931%
57.433%
60.152%
70.834%
60.440%
61.419%

65.680%

58.530%



Grand Prix
Professional
CH: Dianne Orban

Team Awards

Freestyle
First Level

6™:  Shadow’s Oliver/Mary Zoldak

5t:  Walter/Anna Morrison

4t:  Faraday/Kathy Rizzoni

3d:  Rex Bibendi/Elizabeth Ashcraft

RES: Brunited/Jennifer Roth

CH:  Hashtag TOP/Jennifer Roth

Second Level

3rd; Bend It Like Beckham/Shelley Steelsmith
RES: Bellisimo Danzatore/Bronwyn Buys Du Plessis
CH:  Faraday/Kathy Rizzoni

Third Level

39:  Vodena/Barbra Reis

RES: Sonnentag FGF/Barbra Reis

CH: Irresistable Isaac/Sharyl Hilliard

Eventing

Grass Hopper
CH:  Downtown Abby/Tracy Hamilton

Beginner Novice

RES: Codetalker/Dianne McMullen

CH: BT MacDiamond/Barbara Lightner
Training

CH:  Cedric Digory/Ashley Maul

Pony

Dressage
3d; Mona-Lise/Cassandra Kramer

RES: Peaches and Cream/Brandy Snedden

CH:  Wylie’s Court Jester/Sheena Little-Helm
Driving

Driven Training Level

CH: Madelief B/Laurinda Morris

Sport Horse Prospect

In-Hand
CH:  As You Wish/Amy Rothe-Hietter

57.636%

65.800%
67.589%
70.713%
71.000%
73.883%
73.972%

68.644%
68.911%
69.528%
64.867%
67.115%
68.256%
68.333%

71.343%
72.367%

66.367%

64.400%
65.864%
66.728%

69.562%

78.567%



Cumulative Awards

Aspiring Rider (Introductory Level)
Gina Wowk

Tracy Hamilton

Jennifer Tonti

Qualified Rider (Training Level)
Dianne McMullen

Erin Panizza

Beth McCullough

Jennifer Ramirez

Kris Harvey

Cassandra Kramer

Mary Zoldak

Jennifer Tonti

Bradie Chapman

Platinum (Fourth)

Ashley Maul

Valerie Golden

Diamond (GP)

Dianne Orban

Platinum
(35+ Hours)
Anna Morrison
Kathy Rizzoni
Taylor Vickery
Jennifer Roth
Elizabeth Ashcraft
Mr. & Mrs. Chris Ashcraft
Jennifer Ramirez

Gold
(25-34 Hours)
Chris Gemmel-Gnidovec

Silver
(15-24 Hours)

Bronze (First Level)
Brandy Snedden
Elizabeth Ashcraft
Bronwyn Buys Du Plessis
Erin Panizza

Sylvia Taylor

Hilary Matthews

Kate Ginise

Leigh Cameron

Silver (Second Level)

Jill Kessler

Bronwyn Buys Du Plessis
Sylvia Taylor

Kathy Rizzoni

Ruby (PSG)

Ashley Maul

Karen Graves

Diane Welling
Sharon Patrick
Michele Morscher
Gina Wowk



Lori Borden Katie Buckner Jody Cattell

Josh Czapiewski Kristen & Jazmine Easterday Jill Kessler
Katie Knoechel Jeff Liptrap Sheena Little-Helm
Lisa Mativi Kathy Pope-Gaston Jenna Regula
Bronze
(5-14 Hours)
Jana Bennett Thallia Blight Leigh Cameron
Jimmy Gerhart Mary Ellen Hanna Kris Harvey
Sharyl Hilliard Larry Hovey Susan Klingelhafer
Penny Krug Barb Lightner Jenna Magyar
Errol & Ashley Maul Valeri Pervo Jenna Pickett

Nicole Taylor Mary Zoldak



