

2018 Year End Awards

Banquet

Saturday, December 15th Clover Valley, Johnstown, OH

Chio Dressage Society <u>Year End Awards</u> <u>12/15/18</u>

Order of Events

Lunch

Banquet Introduction, James Gerhart, ODS President

Awards

Horse **Schooling Show**

Recognized Show

Rider

Schooling Show

Recognized Show

Team

Cumulative

Volunteer of the Year

The Ann Miltimore Memorial High Percentage Youth Award

The Spirit Award

Schooling Show Horse Awards

Introd	luctory Level	
12 th :	Katiana of Wonderland	65.782%
11 th :	Faithfull Via Tophat	66.016%
10 th :	Fiona	66.328%
9 th :	Рарауа	67.188%
8 th :	Say Cheese	69.844%
7 th :	Julius NDF	70.078%
6 th :	Gummi Bear	70.313%
5 th :	Madelief B	70.625%
4 th :	Downtown Abby	71.188%
3 rd :	Legacy of Cedar Lane	71.838%
RES:	As You Wish	75.205%
CH:	Pedro	75.704%
	ng Level	
7 th :	Haptown	66.715%
6 th :	Farrah	67.383%
5 th :	VKA Mia Listia	68.353%
4 th :	Dulcinea	68.960%
3 rd :	•	69.239%
RES:	Captain Navarre	69.269%
CH:	Codetalker	69.480%
<u>First L</u>	<u>evel</u>	
6 th :	KKM All Jazzed Up	64.122%
5 th :	VKA Mia Listia	66.084%
4 th :	Haptown	67.334%
3 rd :	Wingina OBX	68.750%
RES:	Walter	69.372%
CH:	Escalandor	73.653%
Coord	d Loval	
RES:	<u>d Level</u> Rex Bibendi	64.962%
CH:	Flurry Knox	65.416%
Сп.		05.410%
Third	Level	
RES:	Mirage	60.663%
CH:	Starbucks	64.688%
14/		
-	ern Introductory Level	
RES:	Echos Sugar	63.358%
CH:	Felicity Fox	71.460%

<u>West</u>	<u>ern Basic Level</u>	
3 rd :	Stetson	66.375%
RES:	Bourbon King	69.378%
CH:	Felicity Fox	70.883%
West	ern Level <u>1</u>	
CH:	Stetson	72.772%
<u>West</u>	ern Gaited Introductory Level	
RES:	Boogies Stormie Sensation	69.465%
CH:	Willie	72.024%
West	ern Gaited Basic Level	
CH:	Willie	66.043%

Recognized Show Horse Awards

Introductory Level			
RES:	Faithfull Via Tophat	65.391%	
CH:	Katiana of Wonderland	71.563%	
<u>Traini</u>	ng Level		
18 th :	Mona-Lise Tof	63.973%	
17 th :	Après Sin	64.532%	
16 th :	Captain Navarre	64.568%	
15 th :	Lexlin's Tristan	64.860%	
14 th :	Haptown	64.987%	
13 th :	Gherico	65.966%	
12 th :	Eko V	66.705%	
11 th :	Where's Wyndham	66.818%	
10 th :	Rex Bibendi	67.642%	
9 th :	Sunset Strip	68.154%	
8 th :	Ricardo's Whistle and Pop	68.218%	
7 th :	Dulcinea	68.506%	
6 th :	Shadow's Oliver	68.665%	
5 th :	Rhomulus	70.410%	
4 th :	Fiona	71.349%	
3 rd :	Brunited	72.614%	
RES:	Romantic Affair	74.205%	
CH:	Hashtag TOP	77.980%	

<u>First L</u>	<u>evel</u>		
21 st :	Down Broadway	61.599%	
20 th :	Après Sin	62.191%	
19 th :	Haptown	63.027%	
18 th :	Where's Wyndham	63.611%	
17 th :	Peaches and Cream	65.648%	
16 th :	Faraday	65.827%	
15 th :	Brynhilde	66.034%	
14 th :	Wylie's Court Jester	66.374%	
13 th :	Miss Dynamic	66.733%	
12 th :	Wingina OBX	66.971%	
11 th :	Eko V	67.690%	
10 th :	KKM All Jazzed Up	68.500%	
9 th :	Sunset Strip	68.529%	
8 th :	Unforgetable	68.603%	
7 th :	Walter	69.000%	
6 th :	Renatus	70.699%	
5 th :	Hashtag TOP	71.008%	
4 th :	Bellisimo Danzatore	71.066%	
3 rd :	Rex Bibendi	71.213%	
RES:	Romantic Affair	72.518%	
CH:	Brunited	74.825%	
-	<u>d Level</u>		
4 th :	Brynhilde	62.859%	
3 rd :	Faraday	64.512%	
RES:	Flurry Knox	70.000%	
CH:	Bellisimo Danzatore	71.205%	
Third	level		
4 th :	Starbucks	60.152%	
3 rd :	Faraday	61.686%	
RES:	Vodena	64.528%	
CH:	Fiaro Lacendos	70.000%	
0111		,0.00070	
<u>Fourth</u>	<u>n Level</u>		
6 th :	Irresistable Isaac	57.433%	
5 th :	Ted	60.152%	
4 th :	Starbucks	60.440%	
3 rd :	Sonnentag FGF	61.419%	
RES:	Listo VI	63.931%	
CH:	Fiaro Lacendos	70.834%	

<u>Prix St</u>	<u>t Georges</u>		
RES:	Sumoll	58.530%	
CH:	Fiaro Lacendos	65.680%	
Grand Prix			
CH:	Ocurrente 1	57.636%	

Schooling Show Rider Awards

Introductory Level

		<u> </u>	
<u>Junior</u>			
RES:	Abigail Paramore		70.313%
CH:	Katie Buckner		75.704%
<u>Adult</u>	<u>Amateur</u>		
8 th :	Kristen Easterday		65.782%
7 th :	Laurinda Morris		66.016%
6 th :	Julie Dixon		66.328%
5 th :	Jennifer Reichow		67.188%
4 th :	Gina Wowk		69.844%
3 rd :	Chris Gemmel-Gnidovec		70.078%
RES:	Tracy Hamilton		71.188%
CH:	Sam Ferry		71.838%
<u>Profes</u>	ssional		
RES:	Christine Talbert		70.625%
CH:	Amy Rothe-Hietter		71.815%
		<u>Training Level</u>	
<u>Junior</u>			
CH:	Andrea Klingelhafer		68.353%
<u>Adult</u>	Amateur		
5 th :	Beth McCullough		66.715%
4 th :	Sam Ferry		67.383%
3 rd :	Diane Welling		68.960%
RES:	Tracy Hamilton		69.239%
CH:	Dianne McMullen		69.480%
<u>Profes</u>	sional		
CH:	Christine Talbert		69.269%
		<u>First Level</u>	

<u>Junior</u> CH: Andrea Klingelhafer

66.084%

Adult Amateur	
3 rd : Beth McCullough	67.334%
RES: Anna Morrison	69.372%
CH: Sarah Werzinske	73.653%
Professional	
RES: Karen Graves	64.122%
CH: Amy Rothe-Hietter	68.750%
Second Level	
Adult Amateur	
RES: Elizabeth Ashcraft	64.962%
CH: Jill Kessler	65.416%
Third Level	
Adult Amateur	
RES: Chris Gemmel-Gnidovec	60.663%
CH: Joette Greenstein	64.688%
Western Introductory Level	
Adult Amateur	
RES: Amanda Caudill	63.358%
CH: Jennifer Tonti	71.460%
Western Basic Level	
Adult Amateur	
RES: Vicki Sethna	69.378%
CH: Jennifer Tonti	70.883%
Professional	66 0 750/
CH: Bradie Chapman	66.375%
Western Level 1	
<u>Professional</u>	
CH: Bradie Chapman	72.772%
Western Gaited Introductory Level	
Junior	
CH: Madeline Coleson	69.465%
Adult Amateur	72 02 40/
CH: Jill Brown	72.024%
Western Gaited Basic Level	
Adult Amateur	
CH: Jill Brown	66.043%

Recognized Show Rider Awards

Introductory Level

Ductor		<u>Introductory Lever</u>	
	<u>ssional</u>		65 00404
RES:	Renee Peters		65.391%
CH:	Jennifer Roth		71.563%
lunior		<u>Training Level</u>	
<u>Junior</u> RES:	Kate Ginise		66.705%
CH:	Erin Panizza		74.205%
-	Amateur		74.205%
			C2 0720/
10 th :	Cassandra Kramer		63.973%
9 th :	Christine Croom		64.532%
8 th :	Beth McCullough		64.987%
7 th :	Sherry Beckman		65.966%
6 th :	Kris Harvey		66.818%
5 th :	Elizabeth Ashcraft		67.642%
4 th :	Leigh Cameron		68.154%
3 rd :	Jennifer Ramirez		68.218%
RES:	Diane Welling		68.506%
CH:	Tracy McPherson		70.410%
	ssional		
4 th :	Christine Talbert		64.568%
3 rd :	Mary Zoldak		68.665%
RES:	Amie Paramore		71.349%
CH:	Jennifer Roth		78.158%
		<u>First Level</u>	
Junior			
4 th :	Sylvia Taylor		66.034%
3 rd :	Kate Ginise		67.690%
RES:	Bronwyn Buys Du Plessis		71.066%
CH:	Erin Panizza		72.518%
	<u>Amateur</u>		
12 th :	Taylor Vickery		61.599%
11 th :	Christine Croom		62.191%
10 th :	Beth McCullough		63.027%
9 th :	Kris Harvey		63.611%
8 th :	Brandy Snedden		65.648%
7 th :	Kathy Rizzoni		65.827%
6 th :	Sheena Little-Helm		66.374%
5 th :	Hilary Matthews		66.733%

4 th : 3 rd : RES: CH: <u>Profes</u> 4 th : 3 rd : RES:	Elizabeth Ashcraft <u>ssional</u> Amy Rothe-Hietter Karen Graves		68.529% 69.000% 70.699% 71.213% 66.971% 68.500% 68.603%
CH:	Jennifer Roth		74.825%
		Second Level	
Junior RES: CH: <u>Adult</u> RES: CH:	Sylvia Taylor Bronwyn Buys Du Plessis Amateur		62.859% 71.205% 64.512% 70.000%
		<u>Third Level</u>	
3 rd :	<u>Amateur</u> Joette Greenstein Kathy Rizzoni Ashley Maul <u>ssional</u> Barbra Reis		60.038% 64.528% 70.000% 64.528%
		Fourth Level	
<u>Junior</u> CH: <u>Adult</u> 3 rd : RES:	Valerie Golden <u>Amateur</u> Sharyl Hilliard		63.931% 57.433% 60.152%
CH:	Wendy Siegel Ashley Maul		60.152% 70.834%
<u>Profes</u> RES: CH:	<u>ssional</u> Amie Paramore Barbra Reis	<u>Prix St Georges</u>	60.440% 61.419%
CH:	<u>Amateur</u> Ashley Maul		65.680%
<u>Profes</u> CH:	<u>ssional</u> Karen Graves		58.530%

<u>Grand Prix</u>

<u>Professional</u>

CH: Dianne Orban

57.636%

Team Awards

<u>Freestyle</u>

	<u>incestive</u>		
<u>First L</u>	evel		
6 th :	Shadow's Oliver/Mary Zoldak	65.800%	
5 th :	Walter/Anna Morrison	67.589%	
4 th :	Faraday/Kathy Rizzoni	70.713%	
3 rd :	Rex Bibendi/Elizabeth Ashcraft	71.000%	
RES:	Brunited/Jennifer Roth	73.883%	
CH:	Hashtag TOP/Jennifer Roth	73.972%	
<u>Secon</u>	<u>d Level</u>		
3 rd :	Bend It Like Beckham/Shelley Steelsmith	68.644%	
RES:	Bellisimo Danzatore/Bronwyn Buys Du Plessis	68.911%	
CH:	Faraday/Kathy Rizzoni	69.528%	
Third	Level		
3 rd :	Vodena/Barbra Reis	64.867%	
RES:	Sonnentag FGF/Barbra Reis	67.115%	
CH:	Irresistable Isaac/Sharyl Hilliard	68.256%	
	Eventing		
Grass	Hopper_		
CH:	Downtown Abby/Tracy Hamilton	68.333%	
Begini	ner Novice		
RES:	Codetalker/Dianne McMullen 71.3		
CH:	BT MacDiamond/Barbara Lightner		
Training			
CH:	 Cedric Digory/Ashley Maul	66.367%	
	Pony		
Dressa			
3 rd :	Mona-Lise/Cassandra Kramer	64.400%	
RES:	Peaches and Cream/Brandy Snedden	65.864%	
CH:	Wylie's Court Jester/Sheena Little-Helm	66.728%	
	<u>Drivinq</u>		
Driver	n Training Level		
CH:	Madelief B/Laurinda Morris	69.562%	
	,		
	Sport Horse Prospect		
In-Har			
CH:	As You Wish/Amy Rothe-Hietter	78.567%	

Cumulative Awards

Aspiring Rider (Introductory Level) Gina Wowk Tracy Hamilton Jennifer Tonti Qualified Rider (Training Level) Dianne McMullen Erin Panizza Beth McCullough Jennifer Ramirez Kris Harvey Cassandra Kramer Mary Zoldak Jennifer Tonti **Bradie Chapman** Platinum (Fourth) Ashley Maul Valerie Golden

Bronze (First Level) Brandy Snedden Elizabeth Ashcraft Bronwyn Buys Du Plessis Erin Panizza Sylvia Taylor **Hilary Matthews** Kate Ginise Leigh Cameron Silver (Second Level) Jill Kessler Bronwyn Buys Du Plessis Sylvia Taylor Kathy Rizzoni Ruby (PSG) Ashley Maul **Karen Graves**

Diamond (GP) Dianne Orban

<u>Platinum</u>

(35+ Hours)

Anna Morrison Kathy Rizzoni Taylor Vickery Jennifer Roth Diane Welling Sharon Patrick Michele Morscher Gina Wowk

Elizabeth Ashcraft Mr. & Mrs. Chris Ashcraft Jennifer Ramirez

<u>Gold</u>

(25-34 Hours) Chris Gemmel-Gnidovec

<u>Silver</u>

(15-24 Hours)

Lori Borden	Katie Buckner	Jody Cattell
Josh Czapiewski	Kristen & Jazmine Easterday	Jill Kessler
Katie Knoechel	Jeff Liptrap	Sheena Little-Helm
Lisa Mativi	Kathy Pope-Gaston	Jenna Regula

<u>Bronze</u>

	(5-14 Hours)	
Jana Bennett	Thallia Blight	Leigh Cameron
Jimmy Gerhart	Mary Ellen Hanna	Kris Harvey
Sharyl Hilliard	Larry Hovey	Susan Klingelhafer
Penny Krug	Barb Lightner	Jenna Magyar
Errol & Ashley Maul	Valeri Pervo	Jenna Pickett
Nicole Taylor	Mary Zoldak	